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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Verb

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Verb - Present Tense

Verb

Verb

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

TIEE Story (Spy Kids Parody) in 2 Minutes

Ms. Merrifield: Class, time for bed. (to Allison) Did you your teeth

Allison: | am!

Austin: (Puts band on warts) Curse that mean warts. Prepare to
your maker!

Evil King Coach: I'm the king of the !

Madeline: And thisiswhat Mojo Jojo would look like asa !

(Alarm and Siren Sounds)

Allison: Isthat afiredrill?

Coach: Here! Quick! Put these clothson! | don't have timeto...

Alfredo: It

(As The Timekeeper's henchmen, Plug hounds and Mr. Electric come)

Austin: What are these things?

Allison:



| don't know

Ryan: They are up!

All: ( )

Allison: Maddy! What are you doing up here

Madeline: me!

Allison: my hand!

(Madeline Allison's hand and

Robert: We are definitely going to be off campus.
(Madeline Timekeeper's henchmen)

Madeline: Oh no!

Sam U: ( fire)

Evil Queen Bobroff: ( onfire) Hair Day!
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